
 

 

 

 

 

GRANT REPORT FOR THE 

MONTH OF AUGUST, 2019 
 Date: RCM August 12, 2019  

2019 BUDGET 

Less 2019 Annual Grants 

Less approved January submissions 

Less approved February submissions 

Less approved March submissions 

Less approved April submissions 

Less approved May submissions 

Less approved June submissions 

Less approved July submissions 

 

 

 

$100,000 

$52,900 

$9,100 

1,800 

5,900 

1,500 

1,375 

2,350.60 

1,000 

AVAILABLE  $24,074.40 

 REQUESTED 

AMOUNT 

 

STAFF RECOMMENDATION:   

Avery Dolan – National Baseball 

Championships – Bedford, NS 

$200 Denied 

Does not meet 

criteria 

 

REQUIRE COUNCIL’S 

CONSIDERATION:    

 

 

 

 

 

 

Special Olympics – “Sky is the Limit” 

Fundraising Gala – October 30th 

$5,000  

   

 


