

Date: RCM August 12, 2019

		0 ,
2019 BUDGET		\$100,000
Less 2019 Annual Grants		\$52,900
Less approved January submissions		\$9,100
Less approved February submissions		1,800
Less approved March submissions		5,900
Less approved April submissions		1,500
Less approved May submissions		1,375
Less approved June submissions		2,350.60
Less approved July submissions		1,000
AVAILABLE		\$24,074.40
	DEOLIEGEED	
	REQUESTED	
	AMOUNT	
STAFF RECOMMENDATION:		
Avery Dolan – National Baseball	\$200	Denied
Championships – Bedford, NS		Does not meet
		criteria
REQUIRE COUNCIL'S		
CONSIDERATION:		
	\$5,000	
Special Olympics – "Sky is the Limit"		
Fundraising Gala – October 30th		
	•	